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MEXICO EXCHANGE RATE: 16.7 MXN / USD ACTUAL RATES MAY BE 0.5 - 1 LOWER THAN THE OFFICIAL

1 Sat, 01/02/25

MEXICO CITY

HOTEL MARLOWE

Arrive in Mexico City OE OE OE 10 Km 0.8 h 7:30 PM 8:15 PM

2 Sun, 04/02/24 Welcome to Mexico City IN OE OE

3 Mon, 05/02/24 Visit Teotihuacán Archaeological Site OE OE OE 100 Km 3.0 h 8:30 AM 4:00 PM

4 Tue, 06/02/24 Frida Kahlo's House, Coyoacán neighbourhood and 
Xochimilco Channels OE OE OE 70 Km 1.8 h 9:00 AM 4:45 PM

5 Wed, 07/02/24

OAXACA

HOTEL OAXACA REAL

Free afternoon at Oaxaca City OE OE OE 470 Km 7.3 h 6:15 AM 4:15 PM

6 Thu, 08/02/24 Visit Monte Albán Archeological Site
Free afternoon in Oaxaca City CG OE OE 25 Km 1.5 h 7:15 AM 12:45 PM

7 Fri, 09/02/24 Hike and swim at Hierve el Agua Springs
Visit a Traditional Mezcal Factory IN OE OE 150 Km 4.8 h 8:00 AM 7:00 PM
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8 Sat, 10/02/24

LA CRUCECITA, 
HUATULCO

HOTEL SANTA CRUZ

Driving day to La Crucecita, Huatulco
Stop at Carrizalillo Beach OE OE OE 280 Km 5.5 h 8:00 AM 3:30 PM

9 Sun, 11/02/24 Day excursion to Mazunte / La Ventanilla
Mangrove tour and turtle liberation if available        IN OE OE 150 Km 3.5 h 10:00 AM 9:30 PM

10 Mon, 12/02/24 Boat tour around the best bays of Huatulco IN OE OE 8:30 AM 4:00 PM

11 Tue, 13/02/24
CHIAPA DE CORZO

HOTEL LA CEIBA
Driving day to Chiapa de Corzo CG CG OE 550 Km 7.8 h 6:00 AM 3:30 PM

12 Wed, 14/02/24

SAN CRISTÓBAL

HOTEL DIEGO DE 
MAZARIEGOS

Boat Tour around El Sumidero Canyon
Arrive in San Cristóbal de las Casas IN OE OE 60 Km 1.3 h 1:45 PM 3:00 PM

13 Thu, 15/02/24 Free day at San Cristóbal de las Casas IN OE OE

14 Fri, 16/02/24 Full day exploring the Tsotsil villages
Visit Natik's Community Project IN IN OE 50 Km 2.0 h 8:30 AM 3:45 PM
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15 Sat, 17/02/24 END OF TOUR Farewell, Amig@s! OE OE OE 80 Km 1.8 h 6:30 AM 8:15 AM


